



CARMEL HS

 New York




  


 NAME    SCHOOL    GRAD.YR   SEX                       RACE YR   TIME    PLACE


**** Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry

0 New Runner’s have been added to Your Team


0 Male   0 Female

Total: 0 Runner’s this Year


The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather  




Chris Arm (Carmel ‘94) Male

‘95 23:44 (175th), 

Bob Behari (Carmel ‘92) Male

‘95 27:02 (224th), 

Louis Caporale (Carmel ‘94) Male

‘95 17:30 (29th), 

Harold Cargain (Carmel ‘94) Male

‘95 15:45 (7th), 

Arthur Cusano (Carmel ‘95) Male

‘95 18:26 (44th), 

Vincent Franco (Carmel ‘95) Male

‘95 22:31 (137th), 

James Gasser (Carmel ‘94) Male

‘95 20:00 (85th), 

Luke Hofmann (Carmel ‘94) Male

‘95 20:47 (99th), 




     
TOP 5 TIMES


MALE
                                    NAME         RACE YR         TIME         PLACE

FEMALE
                    NAME           RACE YR       TIME         PLACE

MOST RACES

 OLDEST RUNNER     TOTAL # OF RUNNERS






1. Harold Cargain

2. Louis Caporate

3. Arthur Cusano

4. James Gasser

5. Luke Hofmann


15:45

17:30

18:26

20:00

20:47


‘95

‘95

‘95

‘95

‘95


7th

29th

44th

85th

99th


No Females 
At

This Time


      NAME         GRAD. YR         RACES 
EVERYBODY


       NAME                  GRAD. YR 

MALE       Bob Behari                        ‘92


FEMALE   Nobody at This Time

TOTAL 
     


MALE        

FEMALE     


8


8


0



