GARMELIS New York

NAME SCHOOL GRAD.YR SEX

RACE YR TIME PLACE

**** Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry

O New Runner's have been added to Your Team

O Male O Female

Total: O Runner's this Year

The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather

Chris Arm (Carmel '94) Male '95 23:44 (175th),

Bob Behari (Carmel '92) Male

'95 27:02 (224th),

Louis Caporale (Carmel '94) Male

'95 17:30 (29th),

Harold Cargain (Carmel '94) Male

'95 15:45 (7th),

Arthur Cusano (Carmel '95) Male

'95 18:26 (44th),

Vincent Franco (Carmel '95) Male

'95 22:31 (137th),

James Gasser (Carmel '94) Male

'95 20:00 (85th),

Luke Hofmann (Carmel '94) Male

'95 20:47 (99th),

TOP 5 TIMES

MALE

	NAME	RACE YR	TIME	PLACE
2. 3. 4.	Harold Cargain Louis Caporate Arthur Cusano James Gasser Luke Hofmann	°95 °95 °95 °95	15:45 17:30 18:26 20:00 20:47	7th 29th 44th 85th 99th

FEMALE

NAME	RACE YR	TIME	PLACE				
No Females							
At							
This Time							

MOST RACES

NAME GRAD. YR RACES **EVERYBODY**

OLDEST RUNNER TOTAL # OF RUNNERS

	NAME		GRAD. YR		
MA	LE	Bob Behari	' 92		
FEMALE Nobody at This Time					

8
8
0